ESTIMATED

Location Meter/Equipment Install/Labor
MHC Kenworth $ 59191 $
Sapp Bros Repair $ 1,492.87 $
Ocean's $ 591.91 §$
used to be Elite $ 1,492.87 $
Sapp Bros Travel Center $ 1,451.36 $
Rodeway Inn $ 1,451.36 $
TJoe's Restaurant 2" $ 1,451.36 $
TJoe's Restaurant - 3/4" bar $ 550.39 $
TJoe's RV Park $ 145136 $

Set up - in District Annual Budget
Annual Fee - in District Annual Budget

Contingencies include
any issues with isolation valves to control water during meter replacement.

Excavation/
New meter pit/

Core to transmitter box

690.00 $
1,250.00 $
690.00 $
690.00 $
690.00
690.00
690.00
690.00
690.00

4,535.00
2,780.00
2,780.00
2,780.00

$ 100.00

Electrical Total Cost

PP PP PDPOPOPSD

5,816.91
5,522.87
4,061.91
4,962.87
2,141.36
2,241.36
2,141.36
1,240.39
2,141.36

2,000.00
1,720.00

plus

shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.
shipping, misc.

fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed
fittings needed

OR plumb bar line to come off after 2" meter



